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For Immediate Release: 
Date: May 29, 2010 
Contact: Kyle Schmidt, Championship Media Coordinator 
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PHONE (816) 595-8000 

FAX(816)595-8200 
www.naia.org 

2010 NAIA Women's Outdoor Track & Field All-America Team Announced 

Awards Presented at 30th Annual Women's Outdoor National Championship 

MARION, Ind. - The National Association of Intercollegiate Athletics (NAIA) is proud to announce the 201 O NAIA 
Women's Outdoor Track Field All-America Team. Alf-America honors are awarded to the top six individuals in each 
event and all four runners in the top six relay teams. These awards were given out at the 30th Annual NAIA Women's 
Outdoor Track & Field Championships at the Indiana Wesleyan University Outdoor Track Complex. 

2010 NAIA Women's All-American Outdoor Track & Field All-Americans 

Women 100 Meter Dash 
Anika Jno Baptiste, Florida Memorial 
Shantel Leonard, Langston (Okla.) 
Mandy Ross. Azusa Pacific (Calif.) 
Kimberly Smith. Wayland Baptist (Texas) 
Charlesha Lightbourne, Langston (Okla.) 
Tiffany Jackson, Missouri Baptist 

Women 200 Meter Dash 
Anika Jno Baptiste, Florida Memorial 
Adella King, Indiana Tech 
Charlesha Lightbourne, Langston (Okla.) 
DeeJay Silcott, Doane (Neb.) 
Shantel Leonard, Langston (Okla.) 
Mandy Ross, Azusa Pacific (Calif.) 

Women 400 Meter Dash 
Marissa Mosely, Oklahoma Baptist 
Sarah Laine, Point Loma Nazarene (Calif.) 
Ashley Hanna, Florida Memorial 
Jasmine Stone, Huston-Tillotson (Texas) 
Ravenn Rudel, Langston (Okla.) 
Alexa Winik, Cedarville (Ohio) 

Women 800 Meter Run 
Helen Crofts, Simon Fraser {B.C.) 
Jessica Smith, Simon Fraser (B.C.) 
Brianna Kane, Simon Fraser (8.C. 
Alma Garcilazo, Eastern Oregon 
Romona Nicools, Pali< (Mo.) 
Kydia Echols, Wayland Baptist (Texas) 

Women 1,500 Meter Run 
Jessica Smith, Simon Fraser (B.C.) 
Helen Crofts, Simon Fraser (B.C.) 
Poppy Lawman, Azusa Pacific (Calif.) 
Victoria Martinez, Azusa Pacific (Calif.) 
Maggie Miller, College of Idaho 
Lydia Wong, Cedarville (Ohio) 



NEWS RElEASE 
Women 5,000 Meter Run 
Justyn Mudy, Shorter (Ga.) 
Laureri Jimison, Azusa Pacific (Calif.) 
Jacky Kipwambok, Azusa Pacific (Calif.) 
Violet Mokaya, Concordia (Calif.) 
Obsie Birru, Grand View (lowar) 
Alice Taylor, Concordia (Ore.) 

Women 10,000 Meter Run 
Obsie Birru, Grand View (Iowa) 
Lauren Jimison, Azusa Pacific (Calif.) 
Laureri Versweyve!d, Olivet Nazarene (Ill.) 
Rebecca Sopp, Vanguard (Calif.) 
Jacky Kipwambok. Azusa Pacific (Calif.) 
Karlee Coffey, Eastern Oregon 

Women's Marathon 
Wendy O'Lexey, Black Hills St. (S.D.) 
Nelly Amenyogbe, British Columbia 
Emily Popma, Aquinas (Mich.) 
Christina Hanson, Dana (Neb.) 
Sophia DeGraff, Concordia (Ore.) 
Nicki Erler, Cornerstone (Mich.) 

Women's 100 Meter Hurdles 
Shannon Hellman, Black Hills St. (S.D.) 
Tiffany Jackson, Missourt Baptist 
Eunice Makinde, Concordia (Ore.) 
Jessica Townsend, Florida Memorial 
Allisori Strouse, Aquinas (Mich.) 
Jessica Thomas, Notre Dame (Ohio) 

Women's 400 Meter Hurdles 
Verone Chambers, Oklahoma Baptist 
Irene Kangai, Bethel (Ind.) 
Kennisha Holden, Shorter (Ga.) 
Jessica Alanis, Fresno Pacific (Calif.) 
Jessica Suddaby, Fresno Pacific (Calif.) 
Victorta Anderson, Point Loma Nazarene (Calif.) 

Women's 3,000 Meter Steeplechase 
Justyna Mudy, Shorter (Ga.) 
Katie Conlon, Jamestown (N.D.) 
Lauren Moran, Concordia (Ore.) 
Kelsey Gasner, Biola (Calif.) 
Emilie Bourret, Concordia (Neb.) 
Erin Lynn Keeitges, Morningside (Iowa) 

Women 5,000 Meter Race Walk 
Nicola Evangelista, British Columbia 
Alex Lo, McKendree (Ill.) 
Jessica Ching, Undenwood (Mo.) 
Katie Burnett, William Penn (Iowa) 
Tina Peters, Goshen (Ind.) 
Janelle Brown, Cornerstone (Mich.) 

NAIA NATIONAL OFFICE 

1200 GRANO BLVD. 
KANSAS C1rv. MO 64106 
PHONE (816) 595-8000 

FAX (816) 595-8200 
www.naia.org 



:::.'ii.·fd."t!t.fl!!H,:-:.:: 

II: NEWS RElEASE 
NAIA NATIONAL OFFICE 

1200 GRAND BLVD. 
KANSAS CITY, MO 641 06 
PHONE (816) 595-8000 

FAX (816) 595-8200 
www.naia.org 

Women's 4x100 Meter Relay 
Oklahoma Baptist 
Wayland Baptist (Texas) 
Langston (Okla.) 
Shorter (Ga.) 
Florida Memorial 
Indiana Tech 

Women 4x400 Meter Relay 
Oklahoma Baptist 
Point Loma Nazarene (Calif.) 
Langston (Okla.) 
Huston-Tillotson (Texas) 
Florida Memorial 
Bethel (Jnd.) 

Women 4x800 Meter Relay 
Simon Fraser (B.C.) 
Wayland Baptist (Texas) 
Malone (Ohio) 
Point Loma Nazarene (Calif.) 
Oklahoma Baptist 
Indiana Wesleyan 

Women High Jump 
Natasha Miller, Biola (Calif.) 

(Marissa Mosely, Shondia Drew, Verone Chambers, Gayon Evans) 
(Kimberly Smith, Bianca Grant, Leandria Lee, Keleisha Ross) 
(Shantel Leonard, Charlesha Lightbourne, Arnita Session, Samilya Nixon) 
(Dominique Woods, Ashlie Stewartson, Brittany Sewell, Tamara Francis) 
(Shanika Kirxland, Anika Jno Baptiste, Jessica Townsend, Ashley Hanna) 
(Adella King, Zalika Dixon, Abigail Torian, Emaryne Watt) 

(Marissa Moseley, Sarah Patterson, Shondia Drew, Gayon Evans) 
(Jordan Turner, Victoria Anderson, Kelsey Rickabaugh, Sarah Laina) 
(Ravenn Rudel, Shantel Leonard, Lashunna Jimmerson, Arnita Session) 
(Jasmine Stone, Fatima Barner, Tamica Jones, Andrea Dominguez) 
(Ashley Hanna, Juliette Non11il, Javonya Wilson, Shanika Kirkland) 
(Irene Kangai, Beene Capre, Samantha Etter, Kaila Stevens) 

(Brianna Kane, Ali Hudson, Michaela Kane, Jessica Smith) 
(Elva Pedroza, Milca Villegas, Jennifer Secrest, Kydia Echols) 
(Kayleigh Bildstein, Caitlin Sharp, Amanda Theis, Ashton Avery) 
(Kelsey Rickabaugh, Elise Manley, Breelan Matranga, Megan Moyer) 
(Optimum Baker, Whitney Day, Andrea Mellontree, Yesenia Avila) 
(Angi Wolgemuth, Cassidy Wagner, Amanda Johnson, Lindsey Waggoner) 

Kendra De Jong, Northwestern (Iowa) 
Kalie Bartels, Doane (Neb.) 
Tanya Brammer, Concordia (Calif.) 
Katie Moeller, Hastings (Neb.) 
Sarah Gilbert, Sioux Falls (S.D.) 

Women Pole Vault 
Brianna Shippy, Oklahoma Baptist 
Kayla Friesen, Sioux Falls (S.D.) 
Brigitte Gross, Sioux Falls (S.D.) 
Dina Petridis, Indiana Tech 
Brandi Hagan, Cornerstone (Mich.) 
Ashley Fozl<os, Olivet Nazarene (Ill.) 

Women Long Jump 
Bianca Grant, Wayland Baptist (Texas) 
Tamara Francis, Shorter (Ga.) 
Tanya Brammer, Concordia (Cal.) 
Ashlie Stewartson, Shorter (Ga.) 
Crystal Vander Zee, Dordt (Iowa) 
Charlsta Zehnder, Concordia (Neb.) 

Women Triple Jump 
Cecilla Mboua, Lindenwood (Mo.) 
Penina Acayo, Goshen (Ind.) 
Nadia Moore, McKendree (111.) 
Paige Carswell, Southwestern (Kan.) 
Nicole Cummings, Oklahoma Baptist 
Dominique Woods, Shorter (Ga.) 
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Women Shot Put 
Naomi Onyebuchi, Huston-Tillotson (Texas) 
Tierra Hubbard, Concordia (Neb.) 
Nicole Arnold, Bethel (Ind.) 
Me!esia Mafile'o-Blackwell, Southwest (N.M.) 
Lauren Eickemeyer, Concordia (Neb.) 
Amber Dunham, Bethany (Kan.) 

Women Discus Throw 
Melesia Mafile'o-Blackwill, Southwest (N.M.) 
Nicole Arnold, Bethel (Ind.) 
Lisa Hughes, Lindenwood (Mo.) 
Gabriella Dixson, Concordia (Ore.) 
Jenna Koch, Bethany {Kan.) 
Breezy Wentz. Concordia (Ore.) 

Women Hammer Throw 
Jean Marqueling, St. Francis (Ind.) 
Angela Krausz, Lindenwood (Mo.) 
Denise Mattoon, Oklahoma Christian 
Gabriell!a Dixson, Concordia (Ore.) 
Tierra Hubbard, Concordia (Neb.) 
Carly Slokebrand, Concordia (Neb.) 

Women's Javelin Throw 
Liz G1eadle, British Columbia 
Jenna Higgins, Mount Mercy (Iowa) 
Tiffany Marinos, Fresno Pacific (Calif.) 
Milika Tuivanuavou, Fresno Pacific (Calif.) 
Devon Jensen, Grand View (Iowa} 
Samantha Van Ranken, Tabor (Kan.) 

Women's Heptathalon 
Natasha Miller, Biola {Calif.) 
Breanna Leslie, Azusa Pacific (Calif.) 
Tiffeny Parker, Azusa Pacific (Calif.) 
Shannon Hellman, Black Hills St. (S.D.) 
Amy Boyer, Cornerstone (Mich.) 
Victoria Anderson, Point Loma Nazarene (Calif.) 

By School 

Aquinas (Mich.) 
Allison Strouse 
EmilyPopma 

Azusa Pacific (Calif.) 
Lauren Jimison 
Jacky Kipwambok 
Mandy Ross 
Breanna Leslie 
Tiffeny Parker 
Poppy Lawman 
Victoria Martinez 

Bethany (Kan.) 
Amber Dunham 
Jenna Koch 
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Bethel (Ind.) 
Nicole Arnold 
Irene Kangai 
Beene Capre 
Samantha Etter 
Kaila Stevens 

Biola (Calif.) 
Natasha Miller 
Kelsey Gasner 
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Black Hills State (S.D.) 
Shannon Hellman 
Wendy O'Lexey 

British Columbia (B.C.) 
Nicola Evangelista 
Liz Gleadle 
Nelly Amenyogba 

Cedarville (Ohio) 
Lydia Wong 
Alexa Winik 

Concordia (Calif.} 
Tanya Brammer 
Violet Mokaya 

Concordia (Neb.) 
Charista Zehnder 
Tierra Hubbard 
Lauren Eickemeyer 
nerra Hubbard 
Carty Slokebrand 
Emilie Bourret 

Concordia (Ore.) 
Gabriellia Dixson 
Eunice Makinde 
Lauren Moran 
Sophia DeGraff 
Breezy Wentz 
Alice Taylor 

Cornerstone (Mich.) 
Janelle Brown 
Brandi Hagan 
Amy Boyer 
Nicki Erler 

Dana (Neb.) 
Christina Hanson 

Doane (Neb.) 
Katie Bartels 
DeeJay Silcott 
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Dordt (Iowa) 
Crystal Vander Zee 

Eastern Oregon (Ore.) 
Karlee Coffey 
Alma Garcilazo 

Florida Memorial (Fla.) 
Anika Jno Baptiste 
Shanika Kirkland 
Ashley Hanna 
Juliette Normil 
Javonya Wilson 

Fresno Pacific (Calif.) 
Tiffany Marinos 
Milika Tuivanuavou 
Jessica Alanis 
Jessica Suddaby 

Goshen (Ind.) 
Tina Peters 
Penina Acayo 

Grand View (Iowa) 
Obsie Birru 
Devon Jensen 

Hastings (Neb,) 
Katie Moeller 

Huston-Tillotson (Texas) 
Jasmine Stone 
Naomi Onyebuchi 
Fatima Barrier 
Tamica Jones 
Andrea Dominguez 

College of Idaho (Idaho) 
Maggie Miller 

Indiana Tech (Ind.) 
Dina PetJidis 
Adella King 
Zalika Dixon 
Abigail Torian 
Emaryne Watt 

Indiana Wesleyan (Ind.) 
Angi Wolgemuth 
Cassidy Wagner 
Amanda Johnson 
Lindsey Waggoner 

Jamestown (N.D.) 
Katie Conlon 
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Langston (Okla.) 
Shantel Leonard 
Char1esha Lightbourne 
Arnita Session 
Samilya Nixon 
Ravenn Rudel 
Lashunna Jimmerson 

Lindenwood (Mo.) 
Jessica Ching 
Angela Krausz 
Cecilia Mboua 
Lisa Hughes 

Malone (Ohio) 
Kayleigh Bildstein 
Caitlin Sharp 
Amanda Theis 
Ashton Avery 

McKendree (Ill.) 
Alex Lo 
Nadia Moore 

Missouri Baptist (Mo.) 
Tiffany Jackson 

Momlngside (Iowa) 
Erin Lynn Keeitges 

Mount Mercy {Iowa) 
Jenna Higgins 

Northwestern (Iowa) 
Kendra De Jong 

Notre Dame (Ohio) 
Jessica Thomas 

Oklahoma Baptist (Okla.) 
Brianna Shippy 
Optimum Baker 
Whitney Day 
Andrea Mellontree 
Yesenia Avila 
Nicole Cummings 
Marissa Mosely 
Shondia Draw 
Verone Chambers 
Gayon Evans 
Sarah Patterson 

Oklahoma Christian (Okla.) 
Denise Mattoon 
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Ollvet Nazarene (111.} 
Lauren Versweyveld 
Ashley Fozkos 

Park (Mo.) 
Romona Nicools 

Point Loma Nazarene (Calif.) 
Victoria Anderson 
Kelsey Rickabaugh 
Elise Manley 
Breelan Matranga 
Megan Moyer 
Sarah Laine 
Jordan Turner 

Sl Francis (Ind.) 
Jean Marqueling 

Shorter (Ga.) 
Tamara Francis 
Ashlie Stewartson 
Jus1yna Mudy 
Dominique Woods 
Brittany Sewell 
Kennisha Holden 

Simon Fraser (B.C.) 
Brianna Kane 
Ali Hudson 
Michaela Kane 
Jessica Smith 
Helen Crofts 
Brianna Kane 

Sioux Falls (S.D.) 
Kayla Friesen 
Brigitte Gross 
Sarah Gilbert 

Southwest (N.M.) 
Melesia Mafile'o-Blackwell 

Southwestern (Kan.) 
Paige Carswell 

Tabor (Kan.) 
Samantha Van Ranken 

Vanguard (Calif.) 
Rebecca Sopp 
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Wayland Baptist (Texas) 
Kimberly Smith 
Bianca Grant 
Elva Pedroza 
Milca Villegas 
Jennifer Secrest 
Kydla Echols 

Leandria Lee 
Keleisha Ross 

William Penn (Iowa) 
Kalie Burnett 

NAIA 
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The National Association of Intercollegiate Athletics (NAIA) is the governing body for athletics programs at its nearly 300 colleges 
and universities throughout the United Slates and Canada. The long-held mission of the NAIA is to promote the education and 
development of well-rounded students and productive citizens through intercollegiate athletics. The association offers equitable 

access and opportunities for participation in its 23 national championship events held annually throughout the country. 

Today, the NAIA strengthens its commitment to student-athletes and strives to enrich their college experience by supporting 
academic achievement and character development. NAIA Champions of Character is the association's innovative flagship program 

designed to instill character values in student-athletes, coaches and youth in the commun~ies it serves. 
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